










































































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2019年1月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 2365989 2384310 18321 

2日 0:00 2384310 2405019 20709 

3日 0:00 2405019 2427268 22249 

4日 0:00 2427268 2445431 18163 

5日 0:00 2445431 2467071 21640 

6日 0:00 2467071 2488811 21740 

7日 0:00 2488811 2510991 22180 

8日 0:00 2510991 2530546 19555 

9日 0:00 2530546 2552122 21576 

10日 0:00 2552122 2573702 21580 

11日 0:00 2573702 2593670 19968 

12日 0:00 2593670 2614113 20443 

13日 0:00 2614113 2637125 23012 

14日 0:00 2637125 2657091 19966 

15日 0:00 2657091 2676171 19080 

16日 0:00 2676171 2697059 20888 

17日 0:00 2697059 2721300 24241 

18日 0:00 2721300 2742384 21084 

19日 0:00 2742384 2764060 21676 

20日 0:00 2764060 2786684 22624 

21日 0:00 2786684 2805555 18871 

22日 0:00 2805555 2822271 16716 

23日 0:00 2822271 2842694 20423 

24日 0:00 2842694 2866442 23748 

25日 0:00 2866442 2887373 20931 

26日 0:00 2887373 2909428 22055 

27日 0:00 2909428 2929713 20285 

28日 0:00 2929713 2953708 23995 

29日 0:00 2953708 2974605 20897 

30日 0:00 2974605 2997346 22741 

31日 0:00 2997346 3015186 17840 

合计 649197 

                           审核:                                       制表:曹兆芬


